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Details Of Fee Structure -

Fee Structure 2020-21 (For Old Students)

Pre- Pre-
. Primary | Primary Primary Primary Primary
Particulars | by v " (Nursery to (1% —V™) (VI — VII"™) | (VIIT*)

School) Senior KG)
*Admission |Rs. 690/- | Rs. 1320/- Rs. 1985/- Rs. 2125/- Rs. 2300/-

Fee p-a. p-a. p-a. p-a. p-a.
Tuition Rs. Rs. 15840/- | Rs. 23820/- | Rs. 25500/- | Rs. 27600/-
Fees 8280/-p.a p.a p.a p.a p.a
Rs. Rs.
Term Fees | 690/Per | 1320/Per Rs. 1985 Rs. 2125 Rs. 2300
/Per Term /Per Term /Per Term
Term Term
g:e‘;‘p“ter N/A N/A Rs. 600/-p.a. |Rs. 840/-p.a. |Rs. 840/-p.a.
Rs. 5000/- gs. 52?0/— gs. 52?0/— gs. 52?0/—
; ne Time ne Time ne Time
Deposit | N/A &‘:’en_T‘me

Refundable) (Refundable) | (Refundable) (Refundable)

*Fee Structure 2019-20 (For New Students)
Admission fee + Refundable Deposit will be charged extra for new admission.

Secondary
(IX™)

Rs. 2300/-
p-a.

Rs. 27600/-
p.a

Rs.2300 /Per
Term

Rs. 840/-p.a.

Rs. 5000/-
One Time

(Refundable)



Fee Structure For A.Y. 2022-23 & A.Y. 2023-24

Pre- Pre-Primary Secondary
Particulars Primary (Nursery to Pl;lmaryth Prnsltlary th aniry axt
(Play . r»t-vh (VI —-vII™ | (VI th
Senior KG) X™)
School)
% o ;
F‘:‘:““ss"’“ llf‘;‘ 7945 Re.1518/-p.a. | Rs.2283/-p.a. | Rs.2444/-p.a. | Rs.2645/-p.a. | Rs.2645/-p.a.
oo Rs. 9528/-
Tuition Fees pa Rs. 18216/-p.a | Rs. 27396/-p.a | Rs. 29328/-p.a | Rs. 31740/-p.a | Rs. 31740/-p.a
Rs. Rs. 1518/Per  Rs. 2283 /Per |Rs. 2444 /Per | Rs. 2645 /Per | Rs. 2645 /Per
Term Fees | 794/Per
Term Term Term Term Term
Term
g:e‘;‘p“ter N/A N/A Rs. 690/-p.a. | Rs.965/-p.a. |Rs.965/-p.a. | Rs. 965/-p.a.
Rs. 5000/ Rs. 5000/-One | Rs. 5000/-One | Rs. 5000/-One | Rs. 5000/-One
o Time Time Time Time
* Deposit | N/A Nome
Refundable) (Refundable) |(Refundable) |(Refundable) |(Refundable)
*Fee Structure 2022-23 (For New Students)
Admission fee + Refundable Deposit will be charged extra for new admission.
Fee Structure For A.Y. 2022-23 & A.Y. 2023-24 (11"" Commerce and Science)
Class Admission | Term Fee Tuition Fee Other Fees Total
Fee
11th Commerce 2400/- 2400x 2 2400x 12 6,000/- 42,000/-
=4,800/- =28,800/-
11th Science 2,500/- 2500x 2 2500x 12 7,500/- 45,000/-
=5,000/- =30,000/-




